
Standard Results
11/15/13

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 141 yds 81 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

8001 Abby 63.62 11000 0 000

8002 Taco 95.43 NQ2 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 141 yds 76 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

12001 Max 96.19 NQ3 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 146 yds 70 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

20001 Kitt 45.14 11000 0 000



Standard Results
11/15/13

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 141 yds 81 secSCT: Qs NQs 67%Q2 1

8203 Rhett 54.44 11000 0 000

8201 Pearl 63.35 2951 0 000

8204 Doc -- NQ1 1 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 141 yds 76 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

12203 Benz 69.34 1851 1 001

12202 Shani -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 144 yds 72 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

16201 Rai 50.40 1900 1 001

16202 Randy 77.10 NQ0 0 010



Standard Results
11/15/13

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 146 yds 70 secSCT: Qs NQs 33%Q2 4

20201 Stein 48.20 1900 1 001

20211 Maggie 75.43 2901 0 000

20202 Cue 106.45 NQ3 3 020

20205 Zing -- NQ3 2 120

20207 Lola 102.81 NQ2 2 040

20210 Loli 67.08 NQ3 2 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 146 yds 71 secSCT: Qs NQs 20%Q1 4

24203 Vega 66.06 1901 1 000

24201 Cooper 46.27 NQ3 0 010

24202 Geza 64.87 NQ4 2 002

24204 Gunner -- NQ0 0 110

24206 Duke 35.60 NQ1 2 030

24207 Baker -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
11/15/13

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 150 yds 72 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

8401 Onyx 54.40 1951 0 000

8402 Bugs -- NQ1 0 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 152 yds 66 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q2 2

16407 Evan 60.45 1901 1 000

16406 Caper 61.43 2901 1 000

16402 Charlie 65.40 NQ2 0 010

16408 Weasel 66.74 NQ3 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 154 yds 63 secSCT: Qs NQs 43%Q3 4

20410 Cookie 47.21 11000 0 000

20405 Josie 57.67 2951 0 000

20401 Skyler 64.13 3931 0 000

20204 Charlie -- NQ0 1 100

20408 Kruz 63.72 NQ0 1 020

20414 Annie -- NQ0 0 100

20415 Gabby 76.71 NQ3 0 020



Standard Results
11/15/13

Open - Regular

20403 Gemma -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 154 yds 65 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

24405 Esme 64.60 11000 0 000

24404 Cort 86.79 NQ3 1 010



Standard Results
11/15/13

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 173 yds 74 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

8602 Tango 68.04 NQ1 0 000

8603 Shine -- NQ0 1 000

8604 Reba -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 173 yds 69 secSCT: Qs NQs 33%Q1 2

12605 Napoleon 51.56 11000 0 000

12402 Timer -- NQ1 2 010

12602 Macy 71.23 NQ1 0 000

12604 Sarah -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 176 yds 67 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 3

16604 Elly 87.36 NQ3 0 000

16605 Darby -- NQ2 3 030

16606 Shelly -- NQ2 3 010



Standard Results
11/15/13

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 180 yds 63 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 9

20601 Tease -- NQ2 2 011

20602 Whoopee! Deux 41.15 NQ0 0 020

20603 Sadie 74.81 NQ2 2 010

20607 Willow 62.95 NQ1 2 020

20608 Riley 50.55 NQ2 0 000

20609 Grace -- NQ3 0 000

20610 Everclear 47.53 NQ1 0 010

20612 Brio 65.38 NQ0 2 000

20613 Cody 55.71 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 180 yds 67 secSCT: Qs NQs 14%Q1 6

24601 Sasha 48.81 11000 0 000

24403 Rory 77.71 NQ1 2 000

24602 Gauge 70.14 NQ2 0 011

24603 Bella 72.07 NQ2 1 020

24604 Storm 50.67 NQ0 1 010

24605 Finn 42.71 NQ1 0 010



Standard Results
11/15/13

Excellent - Regular

24607 Harry -- NQ0 0 010

24606 Keeper -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
11/15/13

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 173 yds 74 secSCT: Qs NQs 38%Q3 5

8810 Vicki 49.01 11000 0 000

8806 Dozer 57.12 21000 0 000

8811 Chief 64.30 31000 0 000

8801 Haley 49.13 NQ0 1 000

8803 Sally 63.04 NQ0 1 000

8804 Brio 50.07 NQ1 1 010

8805 Fly 45.41 NQ0 0 010

8809 Bobby 82.88 NQ3 0 011

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 173 yds 69 secSCT: Qs NQs 42%Q8 11

12824 Agnes 43.41 11000 0 000

12803 Athena 45.41 21000 0 000

12812 Murphy 47.18 31000 0 000

12810 Rachel 49.06 41000 0 000

12827 Nike 50.06 1000 0 000

12821 Abbie 50.69 1000 0 000

12811 Jazzy 58.05 1000 0 000

12808 Stevie 58.33 1000 0 000

12606 Allie 63.01 NQ1 1 030

12802 Wrecks 49.48 NQ1 1 010

12805 Abbey 55.61 NQ0 1 020

12807 Mac 66.05 NQ1 1 010

12809 Visa -- NQ0 0 000

12813 Bode 64.08 NQ0 1 000

12814 Buster 54.42 NQ0 0 010



Standard Results
11/15/13

Master - Regular

12815 Mini Cooper 45.61 NQ0 0 020

12819 Major 69.10 NQ1 0 000

12822 Jersey 62.85 NQ0 1 010

12825 Kai 45.46 NQ0 1 000

12806 Brumby -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 176 yds 67 secSCT: Qs NQs 30%Q7 16

16801 Otto 39.94 11000 0 000

16815 Polo 48.85 21000 0 000

16812 Zelda 54.26 31000 0 000

16808 Dani 54.93 41000 0 000

16806 Louis 55.53 1000 0 000

16809 Eddie 57.81 1000 0 000

16827 Chanel 58.32 1000 0 000

16601 Saxon 56.74 NQ0 0 010

16803 Tango 56.03 NQ1 0 000

16805 Yadi 66.05 NQ1 2 020

16810 Bandit 63.70 NQ1 0 000

16811 Quigley -- NQ1 0 010

16813 Robbie 51.06 NQ0 1 000

16814 Mack 52.70 NQ0 0 010

16816 Mac 48.88 NQ0 2 000

16817 Jesse 53.01 NQ0 0 010

16820 Ziggy 66.60 NQ3 0 000

16822 Gloria -- NQ0 0 000

16823 Bailey 72.16 NQ3 0 000

16824 Brady 55.42 NQ0 0 010

16825 Rocket 47.02 NQ0 1 010



Standard Results
11/15/13

Master - Regular

16826 Snickers 79.95 NQ0 0 000

16828 Flower 73.28 NQ3 0 000

16818 Bozley -- ABS-- -- ------

16819 Dillon -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 180 yds 63 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q29 29

20872 Paddy 34.80 11000 0 000

20803 Kendra 38.95 21000 0 000

20806 Surf 41.34 31000 0 000

20839 Zelda 42.74 41000 0 000

20882 Peak 43.24 1000 0 000

20817 Katy 43.81 1000 0 000

20802 Summit 44.31 1000 0 000

20826 Kate 44.66 1000 0 000

20842 Porter 45.36 1000 0 000

20833 Pete 46.02 1000 0 000

20851 Casey 46.16 1000 0 000

20850 Brick 46.37 1000 0 000

20841 Friday 46.46 1000 0 000

20809 Tandy 46.56 1000 0 000

20853 Savanna 47.12 1000 0 000

20840 Reba 47.70 1000 0 000

20845 Kayla 47.86 1000 0 000

20831 Zayla 48.02 1000 0 000

20824 Emma 48.08 1000 0 000

20828 Coffee 48.34 1000 0 000

20827 Forest 48.35 1000 0 000

20854 Moses 49.38 1000 0 000



Standard Results
11/15/13

Master - Regular

20820 Roxie 49.64 1000 0 000

20865 Izzy 49.84 1000 0 000

20815 Maddy 50.36 1000 0 000

20875 Taylor 50.77 1000 0 000

20866 AJ 52.89 1000 0 000

20852 Bailey 53.56 1000 0 000

20846 MarJus 54.18 1000 0 000

20804 Trip 42.43 NQ1 0 010

20807 Druid 50.97 NQ2 0 000

20808 Fallon -- NQ3 0 010

20819 Chip 60.63 NQ1 1 010

20823 Cinder 77.47 NQ6 0 010

20825 Slider 64.63 NQ3 0 010

20832 Jade 58.07 NQ1 0 000

20834 Eli -- NQ0 0 000

20835 Becky 52.91 NQ1 0 010

20836 Charlee 47.20 NQ0 0 010

20844 Selby 51.63 NQ2 0 021

20847 Rush -- NQ1 0 020

20848 Khaos -- NQ1 2 000

20849 Versace -- NQ1 1 020

20857 Bailey 42.18 NQ0 1 000

20858 P!nk 39.63 NQ0 0 020

20860 Bouncer -- NQ0 0 010

20862 Abbie 36.35 NQ1 1 100

20867 Johnnie 48.76 NQ0 2 000

20868 Mia Dorata -- NQ4 2 020

20870 Marco 49.28 NQ1 1 010

20871 SoBe 42.68 NQ0 1 000

20873 Splash 43.20 NQ1 0 010

20874 Yates 53.00 NQ2 0 000

20876 Skye -- NQ1 0 000

20877 Wired 37.00 NQ0 0 010

20878 Scarlett 47.25 NQ0 0 010

20880 Kizzy -- NQ2 1 011

20881 Penny 54.12 NQ2 2 040

20801 Glitter -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
11/15/13

Master - Regular

20805 Rori -- ABS-- -- ------

20810 Bella -- ABS-- -- ------

20830 Ernie -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 180 yds 67 secSCT: Qs NQs 40%Q12 18

24815 Effen 35.67 11000 0 000

24818 Maggie 42.83 21000 0 000

24833 Tamora 45.57 31000 0 000

24820 Spirit 45.76 41000 0 000

24824 Vince 46.61 1000 0 000

24829 Cali 46.90 1000 0 000

24805 Zulu 47.50 1000 0 000

24822 Joule 49.85 1000 0 000

24808 Bah-teak 50.35 1000 0 000

24827 Sully 52.63 1000 0 000

24801 Trudi 62.35 1000 0 000

24814 Bonnie 63.26 1000 0 000

24802 Yankee 46.79 NQ0 1 000

24803 Atlas 52.52 NQ0 1 020

24804 Bridget 55.00 NQ1 1 000

24806 Ashlee 48.89 NQ1 1 000

24807 Daisy 58.65 NQ1 0 000

24809 Baillie 48.80 NQ0 1 000

24810 Louie 74.73 NQ1 0 010

24811 Ace -- NQ2 1 000

24813 Peyton 55.74 NQ0 2 000

24816 Electra 51.32 NQ1 0 000

24817 Bolt 45.66 NQ1 1 010



Standard Results
11/15/13

Master - Regular

24819 Revel 44.38 NQ0 1 010

24821 Merlot 45.32 NQ0 0 010

24823 Addie 46.23 NQ0 0 010

24826 Artemis 56.67 NQ3 0 000

24831 Zef -- NQ1 0 000

24832 Jersey 47.67 NQ1 0 000

24834 Sophie 57.74 NQ0 1 000

24828 Dervish -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 180 yds 63 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

26801 KaBoom! 44.96 NQ0 1 000



Standard Results
11/15/13

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 141 yds 81 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

8206 Mattie -- NQ0 1 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 144 yds 77 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

12207 Winston -- NQ1 2 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 146 yds 76 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

20214 Buddy 76.87 1852 1 000



Standard Results
11/15/13

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 154 yds 70 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

20416 Thor 74.93 NQ0 2 010

20417 Callie 62.46 NQ0 0 021



Standard Results
11/15/13

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 180 yds 68 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 3

16607 Lily 56.22 NQ0 2 000

16608 Frost 76.19 NQ6 1 010

16610 Holly 66.15 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 180 yds 72 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 3

20615 Keyah 76.32 NQ2 0 000

20616 Finn 61.65 NQ2 2 031

20618 Annie 67.59 NQ2 0 010



Standard Results
11/15/13

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 173 yds 79 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q2 0

4802 Tazer 66.14 11000 0 000

4803 Bubbles 66.95 21000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 173 yds 74 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q2 2

8822 Tempo 62.02 11000 0 000

8817 Tillie 66.19 21000 0 000

8818 Willow -- NQ0 0 011

8821 Comet 71.77 NQ1 0 000

8815 Joan -- ABS-- -- ------

8819 Me-Me -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 176 yds 72 secSCT: Qs NQs 40%Q2 3

12828 Pension 44.19 11000 0 000

12836 Allie 56.13 21000 0 000

12829 Shasta 70.86 NQ1 0 000

12831 Cleo 56.84 NQ2 2 010

12834 Tag 47.69 NQ1 0 000



Standard Results
11/15/13

Master - Preferred

12833 Teaa -- ABS-- -- ------

12830 Jayla -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 180 yds 68 secSCT: Qs NQs 36%Q4 7

16831 Macy 46.76 11000 0 000

16840 Happy 47.33 21000 0 000

16842 Valley 52.19 31000 0 000

16847 Roz 54.84 41000 0 000

16829 Simon 52.74 NQ0 0 010

16830 Lucy 62.79 NQ1 0 000

16832 Gunnar 46.77 NQ2 1 010

16837 Elle Mae 56.72 NQ0 0 010

16838 Reese 43.90 NQ1 0 010

16841 Scotty -- NQ0 1 000

16844 Dallas -- NQ0 0 001

16836 Aladdin -- ABS-- -- ------

16839 Reggie -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
11/15/13

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 180 yds 72 secSCT: Qs NQs 25%Q1 3

20883 Rikki 52.71 11000 0 000

20886 Hemi 75.97 NQ1 1 000

20888 Tango -- NQ1 0 000

20889 Huntleigh 46.64 NQ0 1 000



JWW Results
11/15/13

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 93 yds 40 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

8002 Taco 52.70 1880 0 000

8001 Abby 43.45 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 93 yds 37 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

12001 Max 67.83 NQ1 2 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 96 yds 32 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

20001 Kitt 30.01 NQ0 2 000



JWW Results
11/15/13

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 93 yds 40 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

8203 Rhett 23.27 11000 0 000

8204 Doc 35.41 NQ1 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 93 yds 37 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

12203 Benz 31.37 11000 0 000

12204 Oliver 63.94 NQ4 2 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 95 yds 35 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

16201 Rai 20.81 NQ2 3 030

16202 Randy 42.84 NQ2 1 020



JWW Results
11/15/13

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 96 yds 32 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 6

20202 Cue -- NQ3 0 120

20205 Zing 50.71 NQ4 0 030

20210 Loli 42.96 NQ1 1 020

20211 Maggie 56.67 NQ2 0 020

20405 Josie 39.17 NQ2 1 000

20408 Kruz 23.05 NQ0 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 96 yds 34 secSCT: Qs NQs 25%Q1 3

24203 Vega 34.74 11000 0 000

24202 Geza 22.77 NQ0 0 010

24204 Gunner 62.73 NQ1 1 010

24206 Duke 49.36 NQ6 0 030

24207 Baker -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
11/15/13

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 118 yds 42 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

8201 Pearl 37.12 1951 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 118 yds 39 secSCT: Qs NQs %Q0 0

12202 Shani -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 121 yds 37 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

16402 Charlie 41.44 NQ4 0 030

16408 Weasel -- NQ0 2 100



JWW Results
11/15/13

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 124 yds 35 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 10

20201 Stein 22.13 NQ1 0 010

20204 Charlie 40.94 NQ4 0 000

20401 Skyler 45.06 NQ1 0 020

20407 Nell 40.10 NQ3 1 020

20410 Cookie 30.11 NQ1 1 000

20414 Annie 26.21 NQ1 1 010

20415 Gabby 43.75 NQ2 0 010

20602 Whoopee! Deux 34.11 NQ2 1 030

20608 Riley 31.34 NQ2 0 020

20610 Everclear -- NQ3 0 140

20403 Gemma -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 124 yds 38 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 4

24201 Cooper 26.53 NQ1 0 020

24403 Rory 47.44 NQ1 3 000

24404 Cort 58.86 NQ4 0 010

24607 Harry -- NQ0 1 120



JWW Results
11/15/13

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 140 yds 46 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

8402 Bugs -- NQ1 1 100

8602 Tango -- NQ3 0 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 140 yds 43 secSCT: Qs NQs 33%Q1 2

12605 Napoleon 36.32 11000 0 000

12402 Timer 50.02 NQ1 1 000

12602 Macy -- NQ0 0 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 144 yds 41 secSCT: Qs NQs 25%Q1 3

16407 Evan 45.71 1880 0 000

16604 Elly 47.24 NQ1 0 010

16605 Darby 50.64 NQ2 1 000

16805 Yadi 47.33 NQ0 0 000



JWW Results
11/15/13

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 148 yds 39 secSCT: Qs NQs 20%Q1 4

20613 Cody 36.35 11000 0 000

20207 Lola 62.79 NQ3 1 000

20601 Tease -- NQ2 2 120

20603 Sadie 46.53 NQ0 0 000

20609 Grace -- NQ1 1 110

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 148 yds 42 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q2 2

24601 Sasha 33.77 11000 0 000

24604 Storm 36.25 21000 0 000

24405 Esme 49.42 NQ1 0 000

24605 Finn 37.07 NQ1 1 020



JWW Results
11/15/13

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 140 yds 46 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q4 4

8804 Brio 35.90 11000 0 000

8810 Vicki 38.56 21000 0 000

8803 Sally 40.29 31000 0 000

8806 Dozer 41.79 41000 0 000

8801 Haley 35.36 NQ1 0 010

8805 Fly 31.93 NQ1 1 010

8809 Bobby 52.54 NQ1 0 000

8811 Chief 46.54 NQ1 1 020

8604 Reba -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 140 yds 43 secSCT: Qs NQs 47%Q9 10

12809 Visa 26.15 11000 0 000

12825 Kai 30.84 21000 0 000

12803 Athena 31.30 31000 0 000

12802 Wrecks 36.32 41000 0 000

12827 Nike 36.35 1000 0 000

12821 Abbie 39.95 1000 0 000

12811 Jazzy 41.08 1000 0 000

12808 Stevie 43.15 1000 0 000

12813 Bode 43.55 1000 0 000

12606 Allie 41.59 NQ0 1 020

12805 Abbey 37.44 NQ0 0 010

12807 Mac 44.46 NQ2 2 020

12810 Rachel 36.15 NQ1 1 010

12812 Murphy 35.12 NQ2 2 020



JWW Results
11/15/13

Master - Regular

12814 Buster 45.30 NQ0 0 010

12815 Mini Cooper 39.46 NQ2 0 000

12819 Major -- NQ0 1 100

12822 Jersey 40.89 NQ0 0 010

12824 Agnes 38.11 NQ3 3 030

12604 Sarah -- ABS-- -- ------

12806 Brumby -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 144 yds 41 secSCT: Qs NQs 33%Q8 16

16815 Polo 26.46 11000 0 000

16801 Otto 27.78 21000 0 000

16811 Quigley 27.82 31000 0 000

16601 Saxon 32.09 41000 0 000

16823 Bailey 34.00 1000 0 000

16810 Bandit 34.03 1000 0 000

16808 Dani 35.58 1000 0 000

16812 Zelda 39.05 1000 0 000

16406 Caper 41.07 NQ0 1 010

16606 Shelly 43.53 NQ0 0 000

16803 Tango 38.73 NQ1 0 000

16806 Louis 38.61 NQ1 0 000

16809 Eddie 52.84 NQ0 1 010

16813 Robbie 22.55 NQ2 2 020

16814 Mack 44.87 NQ2 1 010

16816 Mac 29.32 NQ0 1 000

16817 Jesse 38.93 NQ1 1 010

16820 Ziggy 37.12 NQ1 0 000

16822 Gloria -- NQ0 0 100



JWW Results
11/15/13

Master - Regular

16824 Brady 46.60 NQ3 1 010

16825 Rocket 35.83 NQ0 1 000

16826 Snickers 55.45 NQ1 1 010

16827 Chanel 42.23 NQ0 0 000

16828 Flower 42.86 NQ1 0 000

16818 Bozley -- ABS-- -- ------

16819 Dillon -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 148 yds 39 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q28 28

20836 Charlee 25.00 11000 0 000

20857 Bailey 25.00 21000 0 000

20807 Druid 25.35 31000 0 000

20848 Khaos 25.80 41000 0 000

20844 Selby 26.39 1000 0 000

20804 Trip 26.66 1000 0 000

20862 Abbie 26.88 1000 0 000

20806 Surf 27.92 1000 0 000

20839 Zelda 28.81 1000 0 000

20842 Porter 28.87 1000 0 000

20882 Peak 29.38 1000 0 000

20854 Moses 29.82 1000 0 000

20817 Katy 30.78 1000 0 000

20870 Marco 30.94 1000 0 000

20853 Savanna 32.86 1000 0 000

20828 Coffee 33.54 1000 0 000

20852 Bailey 34.00 1000 0 000

20820 Roxie 34.51 1000 0 000

20840 Reba 35.37 1000 0 000



JWW Results
11/15/13

Master - Regular

20846 MarJus 35.45 1000 0 000

20851 Casey 35.79 1000 0 000

20832 Jade 35.81 1000 0 000

20809 Tandy 36.00 1000 0 000

20815 Maddy 37.05 1000 0 000

20865 Izzy 37.12 1000 0 000

20850 Brick 38.67 1000 0 000

20831 Zayla 38.88 1000 0 000

20866 AJ 39.10 1000 0 000

20607 Willow 44.79 NQ2 2 000

20612 Brio 43.21 NQ0 0 000

20802 Summit 39.97 NQ0 0 010

20803 Kendra -- NQ0 2 110

20808 Fallon 38.65 NQ1 2 020

20819 Chip 43.12 NQ0 0 000

20823 Cinder 52.34 NQ4 0 010

20824 Emma 33.28 NQ0 1 010

20826 Kate 30.91 NQ0 0 010

20827 Forest 31.05 NQ1 1 010

20833 Pete 32.04 NQ0 0 010

20834 Eli 44.98 NQ0 0 000

20835 Becky 31.45 NQ0 1 020

20841 Friday 38.20 NQ1 0 010

20845 Kayla 30.78 NQ0 0 010

20847 Rush 24.99 NQ0 0 010

20849 Versace 35.51 NQ0 1 020

20858 P!nk 29.57 NQ2 3 030

20868 Mia Dorata 42.11 NQ0 0 000

20871 SoBe -- NQ1 1 110

20872 Paddy 24.37 NQ0 0 010

20873 Splash -- NQ2 0 110

20874 Yates 27.85 NQ1 1 020

20875 Taylor 40.54 NQ1 1 000

20876 Skye 36.11 NQ1 2 020

20878 Scarlett 33.83 NQ0 0 010

20880 Kizzy 39.31 NQ1 2 000

20881 Penny -- NQ0 0 100



JWW Results
11/15/13

Master - Regular

20801 Glitter -- ABS-- -- ------

20805 Rori -- ABS-- -- ------

20810 Bella -- ABS-- -- ------

20830 Ernie -- ABS-- -- ------

20860 Bouncer -- ABS-- -- ------

20867 Johnnie -- ABS-- -- ------

20877 Wired -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 148 yds 42 secSCT: Qs NQs 44%Q14 18

24819 Revel 28.80 11000 0 000

24806 Ashlee 28.85 21000 0 000

24824 Vince 29.59 31000 0 000

24832 Jersey 29.59 41000 0 000

24809 Baillie 30.30 1000 0 000

24817 Bolt 30.35 1000 0 000

24833 Tamora 33.26 1000 0 000

24804 Bridget 33.55 1000 0 000

24821 Merlot 33.77 1000 0 000

24823 Addie 34.45 1000 0 000

24834 Sophie 34.91 1000 0 000

24803 Atlas 38.53 1000 0 000

24829 Cali 38.68 1000 0 000

24802 Yankee 38.79 1000 0 000

24602 Gauge 49.49 NQ0 0 000

24603 Bella 49.62 NQ2 2 030

24801 Trudi 45.26 NQ1 1 010

24805 Zulu 36.58 NQ2 2 020

24807 Daisy 51.01 NQ2 0 020



JWW Results
11/15/13

Master - Regular

24808 Bah-teak 33.38 NQ1 1 010

24810 Louie 58.22 NQ1 0 000

24811 Ace 30.19 NQ1 1 010

24813 Peyton 27.49 NQ0 1 010

24814 Bonnie 48.37 NQ1 0 000

24815 Effen 26.31 NQ1 0 000

24816 Electra -- NQ0 0 100

24818 Maggie 31.28 NQ0 1 000

24820 Spirit -- NQ1 0 120

24822 Joule 36.11 NQ1 0 000

24826 Artemis 42.75 NQ2 1 000

24827 Sully 38.01 NQ0 0 010

24831 Zef 44.66 NQ2 1 010

24606 Keeper -- ABS-- -- ------

24828 Dervish -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 148 yds 39 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

26801 KaBoom! 28.65 NQ0 0 010



JWW Results
11/15/13

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 93 yds 42 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

8206 Mattie 49.51 1930 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 95 yds 40 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

12207 Winston 60.02 NQ2 2 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 96 yds 39 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

20215 Elfie -- NQ4 3 020



JWW Results
11/15/13

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 124 yds 43 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

20883 Rikki 31.17 11000 0 000

20214 Buddy -- NQ4 1 110



JWW Results
11/15/13

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 148 yds 44 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

16610 Holly 41.57 11000 0 000

16607 Lily 44.28 NQ2 2 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 148 yds 47 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q2 2

20616 Finn 39.27 11000 0 000

20417 Callie 42.74 21000 0 000

20618 Annie 60.99 NQ2 1 020

20886 Hemi 52.12 NQ4 3 020



JWW Results
11/15/13

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 140 yds 51 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

4802 Tazer 59.88 NQ1 1 000

4803 Bubbles 58.44 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 140 yds 48 secSCT: Qs NQs 25%Q1 3

8817 Tillie 45.08 11000 0 000

8818 Willow 35.35 NQ1 1 020

8821 Comet 51.89 NQ1 1 010

8822 Tempo 50.34 NQ0 1 000

8815 Joan -- ABS-- -- ------

8819 Me-Me -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 144 yds 46 secSCT: Qs NQs 60%Q3 2

12828 Pension 28.92 11000 0 000

12831 Cleo 33.28 21000 0 000

12836 Allie 37.25 31000 0 000

12829 Shasta -- NQ2 1 110

12834 Tag 39.12 NQ3 1 010



JWW Results
11/15/13

Master - Preferred

12833 Teaa -- ABS-- -- ------

12830 Jayla -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 148 yds 44 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q5 5

16831 Macy 28.03 11000 0 000

16838 Reese 29.57 21000 0 000

16840 Happy 31.07 31000 0 000

16847 Roz 34.25 41000 0 000

16837 Elle Mae 40.68 1000 0 000

16829 Simon 34.66 NQ1 0 010

16832 Gunnar 37.92 NQ2 2 020

16841 Scotty 42.02 NQ1 2 010

16842 Valley 46.44 NQ0 0 000

16844 Dallas -- NQ1 0 100

16836 Aladdin -- ABS-- -- ------

16839 Reggie -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 148 yds 47 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

20889 Huntleigh 33.39 11000 0 000



JWW Results
11/15/13

Master - Preferred

20888 Tango -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results
11/15/13

Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

8 inches 33.28 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q3 0

8804 Brio 33.28 1100 00

8803 Sally 45.05 60 00

8806 Dozer 47.53 50 00

8604 Reba -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1033.28Truncated time  =

936.00Truncated time <=

839.00Truncated time <=

743.00Truncated time <=

646.00Truncated time <=

549.00Truncated time <=

453.00Truncated time <=

356.00Truncated time <=

259.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

12 inches 56.61 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

12204 Oliver 56.61 1100 00

Time Points

1056.61Truncated time  =

960.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

16 inches 32.28 secSCT: Qs NQs 40%Q4 6

16816 Mac 32.28 1100 00

16601 Saxon 35.10 90 00

16820 Ziggy 35.86 90 00



Time 2 Beat Results
11/15/13

Regular

16812 Zelda 38.50 80 00

16406 Caper 41.87 NQ1 03

16407 Evan 47.52 NQ1 00

16408 Weasel -- NQ3 10

16606 Shelly 40.73 NQ0 01

16822 Gloria 55.00 NQ0 00

16825 Rocket 28.71 NQ1 01

16819 Dillon -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1032.28Truncated time  =

935.00Truncated time <=

838.00Truncated time <=

741.00Truncated time <=

645.00Truncated time <=

548.00Truncated time <=

451.00Truncated time <=

354.00Truncated time <=

255.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

20 inches 23.85 secSCT: Qs NQs 48%Q14 15

20872 Paddy 23.85 1100 00

20847 Rush 24.40 90 00

20807 Druid 25.76 90 00

20854 Moses 29.39 70 00

20824 Emma 29.51 70 00

20874 Yates 29.68 70 00

20857 Bailey 29.77 70 00

20817 Katy 30.18 70 00

20826 Kate 31.35 70 00

20803 Kendra 31.82 70 00

20858 P!nk 32.16 60 00

20815 Maddy 39.35 30 00

20612 Brio 41.84 20 00

20834 Eli 44.67 10 00



Time 2 Beat Results
11/15/13

Regular

20203 Hana -- NQ3 11

20204 Charlie 38.08 NQ0 01

20210 Loli 37.09 NQ1 02

20408 Kruz -- NQ2 12

20414 Annie 36.75 NQ0 02

20607 Willow 36.90 NQ1 00

20832 Jade 29.58 NQ1 01

20833 Pete 40.69 NQ2 01

20835 Becky 31.92 NQ1 01

20841 Friday 28.60 NQ0 01

20844 Selby 30.10 NQ1 01

20849 Versace -- NQ0 12

20852 Bailey -- NQ0 10

20867 Johnnie 26.78 NQ0 01

20881 Penny 41.71 NQ1 01

20830 Ernie -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1023.85Truncated time  =

926.00Truncated time <=

828.00Truncated time <=

731.00Truncated time <=

633.00Truncated time <=

535.00Truncated time <=

438.00Truncated time <=

340.00Truncated time <=

242.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

24 inches 27.57 secSCT: Qs NQs 41%Q7 10

24806 Ashlee 27.57 1100 00

24820 Spirit 30.31 90 00

24809 Baillie 31.27 80 00

24823 Addie 31.32 80 00

24802 Yankee 32.81 80 00



Time 2 Beat Results
11/15/13

Regular

24829 Cali 33.33 80 00

24604 Storm 37.11 60 00

24201 Cooper 25.23 NQ0 02

24402 Torro -- NQ2 12

24605 Finn 29.64 NQ1 01

24607 Harry -- NQ0 11

24808 Bah-teak -- NQ1 10

24811 Ace 34.73 NQ0 01

24813 Peyton 40.71 NQ1 00

24819 Revel -- NQ0 10

24821 Merlot 30.10 NQ0 01

24824 Vince 36.01 NQ1 00

24828 Dervish -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1027.57Truncated time  =

930.00Truncated time <=

833.00Truncated time <=

735.00Truncated time <=

638.00Truncated time <=

541.00Truncated time <=

444.00Truncated time <=

346.00Truncated time <=

249.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results
11/15/13

Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

12 inches 35.86 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

12834 Tag 35.86 1100 00

Time Points

1035.86Truncated time  =

939.00Truncated time <=

843.00Truncated time <=

746.00Truncated time <=

650.00Truncated time <=

553.00Truncated time <=

457.00Truncated time <=

360.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

16 inches 32.65 secSCT: Qs NQs 25%Q1 3

16829 Simon 32.65 1100 00

16607 Lily 34.78 NQ1 01

16832 Gunnar 28.43 NQ0 01

16838 Reese 28.92 NQ0 01

Time Points

1032.65Truncated time  =

935.00Truncated time <=

839.00Truncated time <=

742.00Truncated time <=

645.00Truncated time <=

548.00Truncated time <=

452.00Truncated time <=

355.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

20 inches 0 secSCT: Qs NQs %Q0 0

20215 Elfie -- ABS-- -- ------



FAST Results
11/15/13

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches 32 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

20001 Kitt 26.16 1673 9 201718



FAST Results
11/15/13

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

8 inches 38 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

8804 Brio 27.80 1615 9 20918

8604 Reba -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

12 inches 35 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

12204 Oliver 40.55 NQ2 5 095

12206 Breeze -- NQ2 0 090

12205 Bella -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches 35 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q2 2

16825 Rocket 30.84 1716 7 202711

16407 Evan 36.48 2576 5 20918

16408 Weasel 25.93 NQ5 6 20018

16826 Snickers 40.12 NQ4 2 20018



FAST Results
11/15/13

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches 32 secSCT: Qs NQs 33%Q2 4

20842 Porter 29.39 1795 9 202718

20815 Maddy 39.22 2542 9 201911

20203 Hana -- NQ2 0 097

20205 Zing 41.60 NQ2 3 090

20207 Lola -- NQ3 2 097

20211 Maggie -- NQ2 3 097

20610 Everclear -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

24 inches 32 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

24813 Peyton 37.10 1594 5 201718

24604 Storm 43.26 NQ3 6 01911



FAST Results
11/15/13

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

8 inches 38 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

8803 Sally 30.29 NQ2 6 0195

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

12 inches 35 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

12827 Nike 31.24 1721 6 202718

12806 Brumby -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches 35 secSCT: Qs NQs 60%Q3 2

16823 Bailey 35.48 1683 0 202718

16812 Zelda 36.10 2596 9 20196

16606 Shelly 39.69 3581 4 201918

16406 Caper 41.45 NQ2 6 01711

16604 Elly 49.26 NQ3 3 0100



FAST Results
11/15/13

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches 32 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q3 3

20875 Taylor 35.30 1693 4 202718

20201 Stein 36.81 2670 6 202718

20833 Pete 34.98 3665 5 202711

20414 Annie 40.21 NQ0 7 01913

20612 Brio 49.03 NQ5 3 0195

20835 Becky 27.18 NQ2 4 01812

20403 Gemma -- ABS-- -- ------

20881 Penny -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

24 inches 32 secSCT: Qs NQs 33%Q1 2

24605 Finn 30.81 1663 7 201818

24404 Cort 39.00 NQ2 3 0197

24810 Louie 37.09 NQ2 7 20918

24803 Atlas -- ABS-- -- ------



FAST Results
11/15/13

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

8 inches 38 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

8806 Dozer 45.84 NQ4 9 0187

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

12 inches 35 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

12809 Visa 35.28 1754 6 202718

12805 Abbey -- NQ2 5 0197

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches 35 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 3

16820 Ziggy 37.78 NQ3 6 0106

16822 Gloria 38.69 NQ2 9 01913

16824 Brady 38.11 NQ4 4 01013



FAST Results
11/15/13

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches 32 secSCT: Qs NQs 33%Q1 2

20854 Moses 32.87 1764 7 202718

20865 Izzy 33.96 NQ3 9 01913

20878 Scarlett 38.66 NQ3 9 0197

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

24 inches 32 secSCT: Qs NQs 33%Q1 2

24826 Artemis 33.83 1702 4 202718

24201 Cooper 41.63 NQ3 4 0180

24808 Bah-teak 30.18 NQ5 5 080



FAST Results
11/15/13

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches 35 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

16815 Polo 37.87 1775 9 202718

16816 Mac -- NQ3 0 0187

16819 Dillon -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches 32 secSCT: Qs NQs 58%Q7 5

20858 P!nk 31.23 1806 9 202718

20872 Paddy 32.08 2806 9 202718

20844 Selby 35.40 3743 9 202718

20874 Yates 30.21 4723 4 202718

20840 Reba 33.89 704 9 202711

20832 Jade 36.44 692 6 202718

20849 Versace 41.57 611 4 202718

20807 Druid 31.71 NQ5 4 02713

20817 Katy 42.90 NQ3 5 0277

20847 Rush 52.00 NQ6 0 0187

20851 Casey 37.73 NQ4 9 0197

20867 Johnnie 37.37 NQ6 9 0277



FAST Results
11/15/13

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

24 inches 32 secSCT: Qs NQs 22%Q2 7

24818 Maggie 25.35 1784 9 202718

24607 Harry 28.40 2652 6 201918

24802 Yankee 33.92 NQ5 4 01813

24806 Ashlee 31.12 NQ6 9 0277

24811 Ace 39.28 NQ2 9 0197

24821 Merlot 31.45 NQ5 4 02718

24823 Addie 39.43 NQ4 9 01913

24824 Vince 36.69 NQ3 9 090

24832 Jersey 32.19 NQ4 4 0186



FAST Results
11/15/13

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches 35 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

16837 Elle Mae 42.86 1603 7 201918



FAST Results
11/15/13

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches 35 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

16607 Lily 34.51 1552 7 20818

16829 Simon 35.67 NQ6 6 02711



FAST Results
11/15/13

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

12 inches 38 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

12834 Tag 36.29 1664 6 201818

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches 35 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

16608 Frost 40.85 NQ2 6 201018




